
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

40 
220 
427 

97 
98 
28 
86 
20 

728 
58 

6 
55 
24 
69 
57 
27 
22 
53 
63 

116 
875 

7 
OO 
47 

Name 

Kevin KING 
Valerie LIMOGES 
Nicolas BARRETTE 
Marco SIGNORETTI (R) 
Sylvain OUELLET (S) 
Frédéric BERNIER (S) 
Jean-Michel ISABELLE 
Austin RILEY 
Mario BERTHIAUME (S) 
Taylor NEAR 
Xavier LASSUS (RS) 
Nicolas TOUCHETTE (S) 
Nathan GILBERT (R) 
Frederic BOUTHILLIER (R) 
Michel BARRETTE (RS) 
Charles DESCHENES 
Roger CHAMPOUX (RS) 
Marie-Josee MASSICOTTE (RS) 
Paul DARGIS 

Eric CHAPUT (RS) 
Barrette MARTIN (R) 
Charles ROBIN 
Jake EXTON 
Andre LAPOINTE (RS) 

Class 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Nissan Micra 

Laps 

29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
28 
28 
27 
27 
24 

28 
20 
11 

3 
1 

Diff 

0.469 
13.832 
15.708 
16.439 
37.952 
43.200 
48.141 
48.395 
48.682 

1:07.589 
1:08.108 
1:19.673 
1:22.980 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 

40:11.763 
40:12.232 
40:25.595 
40:27.471 
40:28.202 
40:49.715 
40:54.963 
40:59.904 
41:00.158 
41:00.445 
41:19.352 
41:19.871 
41:31.436 
41:34.743 
40:20.602 
40:41.956 
40:21.335 
41:23.287 
40:16.996 

39:32.091 
28:54.998 
16:05.801 

4:26.387 
1:36.959 

Best Tm 

1:22.778 
1:22.683 
1:22.957 
1:22.939 
1:22.789 
1:23.395 
1:37.000 
1:23.450 
1:23.492 
1:23.597 
1:24.316 
1:24.214 
1:24.717 
1:23.988 
1:24.581 
1:25.720 
1:24.415 
1:28.376 
1:23.717 

1:23.008 
1:23.995 
1:25.488 
1:24.764 
1:36.172 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #86 Transpondeur ne fonctionne pas 

Printed: 8/11/2019 12:40:28 PM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 

LIVE Timing @ www.DL2-Timing.com 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing Inc 

Margin of Victory 

0.469 

Avg. Speed 

105.189 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.683 

Best Speed 

105.802 

Best Lap by 

220 - Valerie LIMOGES 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix deTrois-Rivieres 

Coupe Nissan MICRA 

Course / Race #2 Coupe MICRA 

Race started at 11:29:28 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/11/2019 11:20 AM 


